Schedule

Date

11/21/2024

11/23/2024

12/3/2024

12/3/2024

12/7/2024

12/9/2024

12/12/2024

12/14/2024

12/19/2024

12/21/2024

1/4/2025

1/9/2025

1111/2025

1116/2025

1/18/2025

Opponent

FrRUew
% AF  +9others

C >m @@
% 1P + 26 others
vs W[y West Fork

Vs / lowa City Liberty

TBD***

+ 18 others

b U
V \N¢ +9others

vs @ Clear Creek Amana

A=W PS

+ 20 others

PO=F Y
M @ + 3 others

M
.

& {& +18others

W williamsburg @ Center

Point-Urbana

25N

SOUTH TAMA TROJANS

Varsity Girls Wrestling - 2024-25

Result

5:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

10:00
AM

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

10:00
AM

5:00
PM

8:00
AM

9:00
AM

5:30 PM

10:00
AM

6:00
PM

10:00
AM

Location

South Tama High School Gym

Nevada High School Fieldhouse

South Tama High School Gym

South Tama High School Gym

Newton High School Upper
Main Gym

Williamsburg High School

Benton Community High School
HS Gym

Vinton-Shellsburg High School
Main Gym

South Tama High School Gym

Prairie High School HS North
Gym

BGM High School

Marion High School Red Gym

Ogden High School

Center Point-Urbana High
School High School Gym

East Buchanan Community
Schools

Caption

STC Tournament

Central lowa Kickoff Tournament

Newton Wrestling Invite

Raider Girls Invitational

V-S Varsity Girls Wrestling Tournament

Double Dual

Prairie Girls Wrestling Invite - John
"Bubba" Randles Wrestling Invite

BGM Holiday Brawl (HSG Wr. Tourn.) -
Traditional Tourn.

Double Dual

Ogden Girls Individual Tournament

CPU/South Tama/Williamsburg Triangular

The Marilyn



Date Opponent Result Location Caption

1/24/2025 @%& @ Eg Q % 5:00 PM  Mount Vernon High School HS WaMaC Conference Girls Wrestling Meet
= M + 4 others Gym



SOUTH TAMA TROJANS

Junior Varsity Girls Wrestling - 2024-25

Schedule
Date Opponent Result Location Caption
12/3/2024 vs % West Fork 6:00 South Tama High School Gym
PM
12/3/2024 vs / lowa City Liberty 6:00 South Tama High School Gym
PM
12/9/2024 “ 4:00 PM  Williamsburg High School Raider Girls JV Invitational
+ 20 others
12/21/2024 x& P & z% B % LZ;} 10:00 Prairie High School HS South Gym John "Bubba" Randles
+19 others AM Wrestling Invite
1/4/2025 « M 10:00 Center Point-Urbana High School High ~ CPU JV Girls Wrestling

+ 10 others AM School Gym Tournament



