

Varsity Girls Wrestling • 2024-25

Schedule				
Date	Opponent	Result	Location	Caption
11/21/2024		5:00 PM	South Tama High School Gym	STC Tournament
11/23/2024	€ 7 (A) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B	10:00 AM	Nevada High School Fieldhouse	Central lowa Kickoff Tournament
12/3/2024	vs West Fork	6:00 PM	South Tama High School Gym	
12/3/2024	vs 💋 lowa City Liberty	6:00 PM	South Tama High School Gym	
12/7/2024	TBD***	10:00 AM	Newton High School Upper Main Gym	Newton Wrestling Invite
12/9/2024		4:00 PM	Williamsburg High School	Raider Girls Invitational
12/12/2024	@ 🦝 Benton	6:00 PM	Benton Community High School HS Gym	
12/14/2024	+ 9 others	10:00 AM	Vinton-Shellsburg High School Main Gym	V-S Varsity Girls Wrestling Tournament
12/19/2024	vs 歳 Clear Creek Amana	5:00 PM	South Tama High School Gym	Double Dual
12/21/2024	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	8:00 AM	Prairie High School HS North Gym	Prairie Girls Wrestling Invite – John "Bubba" Randles Wrestling Invite
1/4/2025	₽ □ ० ► ♥ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★	9:00 AM	BGM High School	BGM Holiday Brawl (HSG Wr. Tourn.) - Traditional Tourn.
1/9/2025	🧲 Solon 🤴 Marion	5:30 PM	Marion High School Red Gym	Double Dual
1/11/2025	### ### ### ##########################	10:00 AM	Ogden High School	Ogden Girls Individual Tournament
1/16/2025	Williamsburg 🍒 Center Point-Urbana	6:00 PM	Center Point-Urbana High School High School Gym	CPU/South Tama/Williamsburg Triangular
1/18/2025	2 5 * ¥	10:00 AM	East Buchanan Community Schools	The Marilyn

Date	Opponent	Result	Location	Caption
1/24/2025		5:00 PM	Mount Vernon High School HS Gym	WaMaC Conference Girls Wrestling Meet



Junior Varsity Girls Wrestling • 2024-25

Schedule							
Date	Opponent	Result	Location	Caption			
12/3/2024	vs West Fork	6:00 PM	South Tama High School Gym				
12/3/2024	vs 🗸 Iowa City Liberty	6:00 PM	South Tama High School Gym				
12/9/2024	+ 20 others	4:00 PM	Williamsburg High School	Raider Girls JV Invitational			
12/21/2024	№ № № № № ••••••••••••••••••••	10:00 AM	Prairie High School HS South Gym	John "Bubba" Randles Wrestling Invite			
1/4/2025	₩ M	10:00 AM	Center Point-Urbana High School High School Gym	CPU JV Girls Wrestling Tournament			